Position

Inst Assist Writing Center

Inst Assist Writing Center 00

Inst Assist Writing Center

Inst Assist Writing Center 00

Inst Assist Writing Center

Temp IA Writing Center

PT Faculty Lec English Writing

District Student Writing Ctr

District Student Writing Ctr

District Student Writing Ctr

Other Positions Held

PT Faculty Lec English

Inst Assist Writing
Center 00, PT Faculty
Lec English, Faculty PT
Online Sup Svcs Crd,
Faculty PT Office Hours

PT Faculty Lec ESL, PT
Faculty Lab ESL, PT
Faculty Lab Asmt
Reader ESL

Inst Assist Writing
Center 00, PT Faculty
Lec English, PT Faculty
Lec English Writing, PT
Faculty Lab English
Writing, Faculty PT
Basic Skill Cls Sp

PT Faculty Lec English,
PT Faculty Lec English
NCC, PT Faculty Lec
Tutor Education,
Faculty PT Online
Devlp Stipnd, Faculty
PT Writing Asst Stipnd

PT Faculty Lec ESL, PT
Faculty Lab ESL, PT
Faculty Lab Asmt
Reader ESL

PT Faculty Lab English
Writing

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Sierra College - Writing
Center

Total Wages

$51,544

$50,976

$50,223

$41,462

$29,026

$23,672

$3,353

$691

$255

$102

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,129

$5,988

$6,388

$3,898

$8,649

$1,197

$277

$0

$0

$0



