Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inst Assist Writing Center	PT Faculty Lec English	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$51,544	\$11,129
Inst Assist Writing Center 00	Inst Assist Writing Center 00, PT Faculty Lec English, Faculty PT Online Sup Svcs Crd, Faculty PT Office Hours	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$50,976	\$5,988
Inst Assist Writing Center	PT Faculty Lec ESL, PT Faculty Lab ESL, PT Faculty Lab Asmt Reader ESL	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$50,223	\$6,388
Inst Assist Writing Center 00	Inst Assist Writing Center 00, PT Faculty Lec English, PT Faculty Lec English Writing, PT Faculty Lab English Writing, Faculty PT Basic Skill Cls Sp	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$41,462	\$3,898
Inst Assist Writing Center	PT Faculty Lec English, PT Faculty Lec English NCC, PT Faculty Lec Tutor Education, Faculty PT Online Devlp Stipnd, Faculty PT Writing Asst Stipnd	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$29,026	\$8,649
Temp IA Writing Center	PT Faculty Lec ESL, PT Faculty Lab ESL, PT Faculty Lab Asmt Reader ESL	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$23,672	\$1,197
PT Faculty Lec English Writing	PT Faculty Lab English Writing	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$3,353	\$277
District Student Writing Ctr		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$691	\$0
District Student Writing Ctr		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$255	\$0
District Student Writing Ctr		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Writing Center	\$102	\$0